12:00-4:00
12:00-5:00

12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00

6:00PM-10:00PM
8:00AM - 4:00PM
9:00AM - 10:00AM
9:00AM -10:00AM
9:00AM-11:30AM

10:15AM-11:30AM
11:45AM-12:45PM

1:00PM-4:00PM

1:00PM

1:15PM-1:45PM

1:45PM-2:15PM

2:15PM-2:45PM

2:45PM-3:00PM
3:00PM-4:00PM

6:00-10:00

LATA Q1 2018 Conference

March 7-9, 2018

Grand Marais Ballroom, Jennings, LA

Room A

Program
Program
Education
Education
Comp Tech

Finance
Legislative
Legislative

Hospitality Room

Agenda

Wednesday, March 7, 2018

Registration
Committee Meetings

Room B Room C

Ad Valorem Membership

Ad Valorem Trials

OLT URR

OLT State & Local Audit
By-Laws

Vision

Nominating Certified Testing

Uniform Forms Certified Testing
Certified Testing
Certified Testing

Drinks & Hors d’oeuvres ~ Hampton Inn 1* Floor

Thursday, March 8, 2018

Registration

B&I Meeting (B&l Members Only)
Administrator’s Roundtable
Auditor’s Chatroom & Workshop
Board of Director’s Meeting
Lunch

Board of Director’s

General Membership

Hampton Inn 1* Floor
Grand Marais Room A
Grand Marais Ballroom

Grand Marais Room A
Grand Marais Ballroom

General Session |

LATA Meeting Called to Order Grand Marais Ballroom
Invocation & Pledge

Welcome to Parish-Marion Fox

Jeff Davis Department of Economic Development
Business Incubation: Innovation & Entrepreneurship
By Adrian Wallace, SEED Center SWLA

Age Diversity in the Workfoce

by Amanda Cox, Latter & Blum Realty

Creating an Awesome Workplace

By Christine Detreiux, HR Director

Break

Getting stuck in the Would’s

Clifton Lejeune

Dinner & Entertainment Grand Marais Pavilion



Friday, March 9, 2018

8:00AM-9:00AM Continental Breakfast
8:00AM-10:00AM Registration
9:00AM-12:00AM General Session Il
9:00AM-9:15AM LATA Meeting Called to Order Grand Marais Ballroom
Invocation & Pledge
9:15AM-10:00AM Preparing Audit Files for Litigation
by Rusty Stutes
10:00AM-11:00AM Governmental Employee Ethics Training
By Kathleen Allen, LA Board of Ethics Administrator
11:00AM-11:30AM Legislative Session Update

By Mark West, Bobby Craig, & Mike Curtis
11:30AM-11:45AM Door Prizes & Closing



