LATA Q1 2018 Conference March 7-9, 2018 Grand Marais Ballroom, Jennings, LA Agenda

Wednesday, March 7, 2018						
12:00-4:00	Re	gistration				
12:00-5:00	Co	mmittee Meetings				
	Room A	Room B	Room	<u>c</u>		
12:00-12:30	Program	Ad Valorem	Memb	ership		
12:30-1:00	Program	Ad Valorem	Trials			
1:00-1:30	Education	OLT	URR			
1:30-2:00	Education	OLT	State 8	k Local Audit		
2:00-2:30	Comp Tech	By-Laws				
2:30-3:00		Vision				
3:00-3:30		Nominating	Certifie	ed Testing		
3:30-4:00	Finance	Uniform Forms	Certifie	ed Testing		
4:00-4:30	Legislative		Certifie	ed Testing		
4:30-5:00	Legislative		Certifie	ed Testing		
6:00PM-10:00PM	Hospitality Room	Drinks & Hors d'oeuvres	Hampt	on Inn 1 st Floor		
Thursday, March 8, 2018						
8:00AM – 4:00PM	Registration					
9:00AM – 10:00AM	B&I Meeting (B&I Members Only) Hampton Inn 1 st Floor					
9:00AM -10:00AM	Administrator's Roundtable Grand Marais Room A					
9:00AM-11:30AM	Auditor's Chatroom & Workshop Grand Marais Ballroom					
10:15AM-11:30AM	DAM Board of Director's Meeting					
11:45AM-12:45PM	AM-12:45PM Lunch					
	Во	ard of Director's		Grand Marais Room A		
	Ge	eneral Membership		Grand Marais Ballroom		
1:00PM-4:00PM General Session I						
1:00PM		LATA Meeting Called to Order Grand Mara Invocation & Pledge		Grand Marais Ballroom		
		elcome to Parish-Marion Fox	,			
				velonment		
1:15PM-1:45PM	Jeff Davis Department of Economic Development 1:15PM-1:45PM Business Incubation: Innovation & Entrepreneurship					
By Adrian Wallace, SEED Center SWLA						
1:45PM-2:15PM	·					
11 101 111 21201 111	-	/ Amanda Cox, Latter & Blum	n Realty			
2:15PM-2:45PM	•	eating an Awesome Workpla	•			
		Christine Detreiux, HR Direc				
2:45PM-3:00PM	Break					
3:00PM-4:00PM		etting stuck in the Would's				
		fton Lejeune				
6:00-10:00		nner & Entertainment		Grand Marais Pavilion		

Friday, March 9, 2018

8:00AM-9:00AM	Continental Breakfast
8:00AM-10:00AM	Registration

9:00AM-12:00AM	General Session II	
9:00AM-9:15AM	LATA Meeting Called to Order	Grand Marais Ballroom
	Invocation & Pledge	
9:15AM-10:00AM	Preparing Audit Files for Litigation	
	by Rusty Stutes	
10:00AM-11:00AM	Governmental Employee Ethics Trai	ning
	By Kathleen Allen, LA Board of Ethic	s Administrator
11:00AM-11:30AM	Legislative Session Update	
	By Mark West, Bobby Craig, & Mike	Curtis
11:30AM-11:45AM	Door Prizes & Closing	